
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES

ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENTS
2000-01 YEAR

Average
County FTE Salary

Barbour -- --    
Berkeley 3.00 76,285.95
Boone 2.00 68,521.60
Braxton -- --    
Brooke 1.00 62,233.14

Cabell 2.00 68,830.92
Calhoun -- --    
Clay 0.70 54,915.60
Doddridge -- --    
Fayette 2.00 60,325.23

Gilmer -- --    
Grant 1.00 56,488.23
Greenbrier 1.00 67,641.60
Hampshire 1.00 51,475.09
Hancock 1.00 68,944.11

Hardy -- --    
Harrison 1.00 70,673.12
Jackson 2.00 69,254.90
Jefferson 2.00 64,966.79
Kanawha 6.00 68,569.92

Lewis 1.00 57,770.00
Lincoln 1.00 75,000.00
Logan 2.00 67,155.00
Marion 2.00 64,639.90
Marshall 2.00 65,726.10

Mason 1.00 66,324.80
Mercer 1.00 70,088.70
Mineral 2.00 60,313.96
Mingo 1.00 62,111.91
Monongalia 3.00 65,932.19

Monroe -- --    
Morgan 1.00 61,106.00
McDowell 2.00 63,004.80
Nicholas --    
Ohio 1.00 70,852.37

Pendleton 1.00 55,928.01
Pleasants 1.00 66,000.00
Pocahontas 1.00 60,064.80
Preston 0.20 62,067.20
Putnam 3.00 77,095.05

Raleigh 3.00 69,386.00
Randolph 2.00 51,738.60
Ritchie 1.00 61,999.99
Roane 1.00 59,516.00
Summers -- --    

Taylor 1.00 60,000.00
Tucker -- --    
Tyler -- --    
Upshur 1.00 62,500.00
Wayne 2.00 63,930.65

Webster -- --    
Wetzel 1.00 67,395.42
Wirt 1.00 56,960.00
Wood 3.00 70,721.87
Wyoming 2.00 59,685.48

Total 69.90 65,633.74
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES

(ARRANGED IN DESCENDING ORDER)
ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENTS

2000-01 YEAR

Average
County FTE Salary

Putnam 3.00    77,095.05
Berkeley 3.00    76,285.95
Lincoln 1.00    75,000.00
Ohio 1.00    70,852.37
Wood 3.00    70,721.87

Harrison 1.00    70,673.12
Mercer 1.00    70,088.70
Raleigh 3.00    69,386.00
Jackson 2.00    69,254.90
Hancock 1.00    68,944.11

Cabell 2.00    68,830.92
Kanawha 6.00    68,569.92
Boone 2.00    68,521.60
Greenbrier 1.00    67,641.60
Wetzel 1.00    67,395.42

Logan 2.00    67,155.00
Mason 1.00    66,324.80
Pleasants 1.00    66,000.00
Monongalia 3.00    65,932.19
Marshall 2.00    65,726.10

Jefferson 2.00    64,966.79
Marion 2.00    64,639.90
Wayne 2.00    63,930.65
McDowell 2.00    63,004.80
Upshur 1.00    62,500.00

Brooke 1.00    62,233.14
Mingo 1.00    62,111.91
Preston 0.20    62,067.20
Ritchie 1.00    61,999.99
Morgan 1.00    61,106.00

Fayette 2.00    60,325.23
Mineral 2.00    60,313.96
Pocahontas 1.00    60,064.80
Taylor 1.00    60,000.00
Wyoming 2.00    59,685.48

Roane 1.00    59,516.00
Lewis 1.00    57,770.00
Wirt 1.00    56,960.00
Grant 1.00    56,488.23
Pendleton 1.00    55,928.01

Clay 0.70    54,915.60
Randolph 2.00    51,738.60
Hampshire 1.00    51,475.09
Barbour -     --    
Braxton -     --    

Calhoun -     --    
Doddridge -     --    
Gilmer -     --    
Hardy -     --    
Monroe -     --    

Nicholas -     --    
Summers -     --    
Tucker -     --    
Tyler -     --    
Webster -     --    

Total 69.90 65,633.74
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